Bulletin No. 358B
BENCH
SCALES
weight indicator
190
EB series
Featuring
•	Large	1-inch-high	clear

prod it... the EB
series bench
scales' model
 190 indicator
    will hold up to
        the abuse!
•	Food	Processing
•	Chemical	Industry
•	Pharmaceutical
•	Recycling
•	Food	Packaging
Adjustable mounting bracket tilts the
display for convenient viewing angle
H H
MODEL CAPACITY SHIPPING	WT. A B C D E F G H
EB-15-190 15 lb x .005 lb
6 kg x .002 kg
25 lb / 11 kg 10 in
25 cm
12 in
30 cm
2.9 in
7 cm
15 in
38 cm
14.7 in
37 cm
19.7 in
50 cm
16.5 in
42 cm
8.5 x 10.5 in
22 x 27 cm
EB-30-190 30 lb x .01 lb
15 kg x .005 kg
EB-60-190 60 lb x .02 lb
30 kg x .01 kg
39 lb / 18 kg 14 in
36 cm
16 in
41 cm
3.2 in
8 cm
19 in
48 cm
21.4 in
54 cm
26.4 in
67 cm
20 in
51 cm
12 x 14 in
30 x 36 cm
EB-150-190 150 lb x .05 lb
60 kg x .02 kg
EB-300-190 300 lb x .1 lb
150 kg x .05 kg 79 lb / 36 kg 24 in
61 cm
20 in
51 cm